
The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the subject(s),RL Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case, RL-Award means result late due to non 
receipt of Awards. 

Roll No 

GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR 
Gazette Notification BAMS 4th (Admission 2016 and onwards) May/June, 2023/506 

DEO 

Hoshiarpur 
29.09.2023 

Regd No 
Guru Nanak Ayurvedic College, Gopalpur 
142310662 |2018-GRU/GNA/G-007 

Saint Sahara Ayurvedic College, Bathinda 
142311219 2018-GRU/SSA/B-027 

DEO 

Name 

Ashu 

Mohd Javed Ch 

Incharge Homoeopathy 

FIXED SUBJECTS:(Admission 
2012 and onwards) 

|KAYA=Kaya Chikitsa 
PCK= Panchkarma 

SHL=Shalya Tantra 
SHK= Shalakya Tantra 

RMMS= Research Methodology 
|& Medical Statics 

Father's Name 

Ujagar Singh 

Munfait Ali 

Incharge Examination 

Max Marks 

300 

150 

300 

300 

50 

1100 

Result 

598 

627 

Controller of Examination 

Passing 
Marks 

150 

75 

150 

150 

25 

550 

Til 
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