and the second	GURU RAVIDA	S AYURVED	JNIVERSITY PUNJAB, H		
a stan	Gazette Notificati	on BAMS 4th (Adn	nission 2016 and onwards) May/.	lune 2023/506	1 and a set of
The result of e Secracy me	each candidate is notified as shown	in the column of RESULT. I nch, D means Detained & R	Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candid. L-Decision means result with held due to court of eceipt of Awards.	ton P'manna Parana	n the subject(s),R It late due to non
			FIXED SUBJECTS:(Admission 2012 and onwards)	Max Marks	Passing
			KAYA=Kaya Chikitsa	300	150
			PCK= Panchkarma	150	75
L'ANTE L'	a second and and a second and a s		SHL=Shalya Tantra	300	150
- 500 C			SHK= Shalakya Tantra	300	150
			RMMS= Research Methodology & Medical Statics	50	25
	and the second sec			1100	550
Roll No	Regd No	Name	Father's Name	Result	Till
Guru Nanak	Ayurvedic College, Gopalpur				
142310662	2018-GRU/GNA/G-007	Ashu	Ujagar Singh	598	
Saint Sahar	ra Ayurvedic College, Bathind	la			
142311219	2018-GRU/SSA/B-027	Mohd Javed Ch	Munfait Ali	627	

DEO DEO

Incharge Homoeopathy

Incharge Examination

Controller of Examination

Hoshiarpur 29.09.2023